Individual Events Sweepstakes Points

415
102
411
407
409
401
110
106
404

Wyman Division

Orange Coast College
Southeastern Illinois College
Mt. San Antonio College
Moorpark College
Saddleback College

Los Angeles Valley College
Harper College

College of DuPage

El Camino College

Points

250.00
165.00
151.00
112.50
103.50
95.00
85.00
50.00
35.00
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2017 Phi Rho Pi National Tournament [client: doug]
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