Individual Events Sweepstakes Points Wyman Division

		<u>Points</u>
415	Orango Coast Collago	250.00
415	Orange Coast College	
102	Southeastern Illinois College	165.00
411	Mt. San Antonio College	151.00
407	Moorpark College	112.50
409	Saddleback College	103.50
401	Los Angeles Valley College	95.00
110	Harper College	85.00
106	College of DuPage	50.00
404	El Camino College	35.00